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Expense Items

Budgeted 

Amount

Actual Amt 

Spent

to Date

Balance

Left to 

Spend Date

Deposit/

Check # Payee/Account Amount Cleared

 Account

Balance 

Student Folders for 2018-2019 1,800.00$         -$                   1,800.00$         6/30/17 - Opening Balance 2,755.01$         x 2,755.01$         

Lamp of Learning 100.00$             100.00$             -$                   8/25/17 DEP 8th Grade Celebration 100.00$             x 2,855.01$         

8th Grade Celebration 500.00$             (100.00)$           600.00$             8/25/17 DEP Pay Not to Fundraise 4,080.00$         x 6,935.01$         

Conference Dinners 1,000.00$         153.12$             846.88$             8/25/17 w/d Amy McCaffrey (T-Shirts) (1,048.61)$        x 5,886.40$         

Goodwill/Xmas Fund 500.00$             -$                   500.00$             9/8/17 DEP Pay Not to Fundraise 155.00$             x 6,041.40$         

LACES 350.00$             -$                   350.00$             DEP Kroger 414.55$             x 6,455.95$         

Blessings in a Backpack** 200.00$             -$                   200.00$             9/19/17 2405 Becky Allen (team allotments) (25.00)$              x 6,430.95$         

Lewis & Clark 100.00$             -$                   100.00$             9/19/17 2406 Jodie Holden (F-n-F food) (250.00)$           x 6,180.95$         

Teacher Appreciation 1,600.00$         -$                   1,600.00$         9/19/17 2407 Amy McCaffrey (T-Shirts) (147.42)$           x 6,033.53$         

Team Allotments 600.00$             50.00$               550.00$             9/20/17 2408 Susan VanHeck (gardening) (150.00)$           x 5,883.53$         

Scholarship 500.00$             -$                   500.00$             9/21/17 w/d Cash - Change for F-n-F (500.00)$           x 5,383.53$         

Gardening** 250.00$             150.00$             100.00$             9/22/17 DEP Pay Not to Fundraise 230.00$             x 5,613.53$         

School Improvement Fund 500.00$             -$                   500.00$             9/27/17 2409 LOCS (lamp of learning) (100.00)$           x 5,513.53$         

Zombie Run (student council) -$                   206.17$             (206.17)$           9/29/17 DEP F-n-F Food Deposit 250.00$             x 5,763.53$         

9/29/17 DEP Friends and Fun Profit 927.00$             x 6,690.53$         

8,000.00$        559.29$           7,440.71$        11/7/17 2410 Gail Snay (Team allotments) (25.00)$              6,665.53$         

11/7/17 2411 LOCS (Zombie Run) (206.17)$           6,459.36$         

Income Items 11/7/17 2412 Catherine May (conf/$20 t-shirts) (133.12)$           6,326.24$         

Opening Balance -$                 2,755.01$         2,755.01$         6,326.24$         

Pay Not to Fundraise (t-shirts) -$                 3,288.97$         3,288.97$         6,326.24$         

Friends and Fun Night 1,500.00$        927.00$             927.00$             6,326.24$         

Box Tops 500.00$             -$                   -$                   6,326.24$         

Kroger/Target/Meijer 2,000.00$         414.55$             414.55$             6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

4,000.00$        7,385.53$        7,385.53$        6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

Current Bank Balance 6,326.24$        6,326.24$         

Cash on Hand 500.00$           6,326.24$         
less  Projected Expense Items (7,440.71)$        6,326.24$         

less  Proposed Year-End Carry Over (2,400.00)$        6,326.24$         

Remaining Balance (3,014.47)$       6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

Difference in Balance of Accounts -$                (should be "0") 6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         

6,326.24$         
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